Haralson County High School GHSA Rifle Team
2023-2024 Competition Schedule

Week Day Date Opponent Location Type
Away

Thursday 16 Nov 23 SOUt:SC obb SAM
Away

Thursday 30 Nov 23 Paulding Co. HS SAM

Thursday 7 Dec 22 East PHaSuIdlng Away SAM

Thursday 14 Dec 22 South ﬁg“'d'”g Away SAM
Away

Thursday 11 Jan 24 Chapel Hill HS SAM
Away

Thursday 18 Jan 24 Bye SAM

Thursday 25 Jan 24 Hiram Co. HS Away SAM

Thursday 1 Feb 24 Douglas Co. HS Away SAM

Thursday 8 Feb 22 Carrolton HS Away SAM

Tuesday 13 Feb 22 North Eg“'d'”g Away SAM

Area 7
Championship:
Friday/Saturday GHSA

GHSA = State Honors Match /Individual State Championship Qualification Match

SAM = Sub-Area Match



